

City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:	09-1302 Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Ordinance	Status: Mayor's Office	
File created:	9/4/2009	In control: Municipal Council	
On agenda:	9/16/2009	Final action: 10/21/2009	
Title:	27 Lisa Court, Block 3088.01, Lot 1.11 (South Ward) A & A Construction, Inc Architect's Certification - \$200,000.00 SILOT \$4,040.00 - Purchase Price - \$1,000,000.00 - 3 units Architect - Daniel A. Roma - Contractor - A & A Construction, Inc. (Inspections and Certifications completed) (C.O. 06/03/09 - Deed 10/20/03)		
Sponsors:			

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/21/2009	1	Municipal Council	Close on Public Hearing and Adopt	Pass
10/7/2009	1	Municipal Council	Adopt on First Reading	Pass
9/16/2009	1	Municipal Council	moved to first reading	Pass